PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: HINSDALE COUNTY RE 1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $53,213.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $53,213.56 $0.00 $ 53,213.56 $ 638,562.68 $ 53,213.56 $ 585,349.12
August $53,213.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $53,213.56 $53,213.56 $0.00 $ 638,562.68 $106,427.12 $532,135.56
September $53,213.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $53,213.56 $53,213.56 $0.00 $ 638,562.68 $ 159,640.68 $ 478,922.00
October $53,213.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $53,213.56 $53,213.56 $0.00 $ 638,562.68 $212,854.24 $ 425,708.44
November $53,213.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $53,213.56 $53,213.56 $0.00 $ 638,562.68 $ 266,067.80 $ 372,494.88
December $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $53,213.56 -$ 53,213.56 $ 392,376.74 $ 266,067.80 $ 126,308.94
January $21,051.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 3,563.75 $17,487.74 $0.00 $17,487.74 $ 392,376.74 $ 287,119.29 $ 105,257.45
February $21,051.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 17,584.69 $ 3,466.80 $17,487.74 -$ 14,020.94 $ 392,376.74 $ 308,170.78 $ 84,205.96
March $21,051.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 10,367.01 $31,418.50 $ 3,466.80 $27,951.70 $ 392,376.74 $ 329,222.27 $ 63,154.47
April $21,478.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,367.01 $31,845.13 $ 31,418.50 $ 426.63 $ 393,656.62 $ 350,700.39 $42,956.23
May $21,478.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$9,123.09 $12,355.02 $31,845.13 -$19,490.11 $ 393,656.62 $372,178.50 $21,478.12
June $21,476.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 9,093.10 $12,383.84 $ 12,355.02 $ 28.82 $ 393,655.44 $ 393,655.44 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 393,655.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 18,630.61



